SELF-TAPPING SCREW FOR MASONRY
FIELDS OF USE
Fastening of timber (MBZ), PVC and aluminium
(MBS) window frames on the following supports:
•	 solid and perforated brick
•	 solid and perforated concrete
•	 lightweight concrete
•	 autoclaved aerated concrete
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE d1 L pcs.
[mm] [mm]
MBZ7552
7,5
TX 30
52 100
MBZ7572 72 100
MBZ7592 92 100
MBZ75112 112 100
MBZ75132 132 100
MBZ75152 152 100
MBZ75182 182 100
MBZ75212 212 100
MBZ75242 242 100
CODE d1 L pcs.
[mm] [mm]
MBS7552
7,5
TX 30
52 100
MBS7572 72 100
MBS7592 92 100
MBS75112 112 100
MBS75132 132 100
MBS75152 152 100
MBS75182 182 100
MBS75212 212 100
MBS75242 242 100
MBZ - cylindrical headMBS - countersunk screw
•	 Electrogalvanized carbon steel
•	 Suitable for dense and semi-hollow materials
•	 Fastening of doors and windows